
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1001 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 4.44 1
888 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 4.45 2
879 陳凱琳 CHEN HOI LAM 4.53 3
974 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 4.70 4
903 鄭綽翹 CHENG CHEUK KIU 4.88 5

1063 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 4.95 6
1165 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 5.03 7
862 周卓瑜 CHAU, AMBER CHECK YUE 5.09 8
856 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 5.16 9
996 成琛 SHING SUM SAMSIS 5.37 10
864 羅夢嬉 LAW MUNG HEI 5.55 11
842 甘紫澄 KAM TSZ CHING 5.65 12

1009 曾墡媃 TSANG SIU YAU 5.70 13
1017 葉海晴 IP HOI CHING SYRENA 5.78 14
1068 盧悅珩 EILIS LO 5.93 15
932 李卓芝 STEPHANIE LI 6.03 16

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1001 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 6.04 1
974 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 6.30 2
879 陳凱琳 CHEN HOI LAM 6.38 3
888 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 6.49 4
862 周卓瑜 CHAU, AMBER CHECK YUE 6.52 5
856 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 6.54 6
903 鄭綽翹 CHENG CHEUK KIU 6.68 7

1005 張爔尹 CHEUNG HEI WAN 6.75 8
1063 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 6.89 9
1106 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 6.98 10
869 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 6.99 11
864 羅夢嬉 LAW MUNG HEI 7.07 12

1121 許卓庭 HUI CHEUK TING 7.23 13
1165 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 7.27 14
901 盧詠蓓 LO WING PUI NATTIE 7.28 15
821 敖向晴 OKOYE, CHIMEZIE OLIVIA 7.32 16
996 成琛 SHING SUM SAMSIS 7.34 17

1017 葉海晴 IP HOI CHING SYRENA 7.50 18
842 甘紫澄 KAM TSZ CHING 7.66 19

1130 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 7.74 20
881 戴涴蕎 TAI YUEN KIU CARLY 7.90 21
831 沈思妤 SKYLA SHEN 7.96 22

1164 葉天怡 IP TIN YEE 8.04 23
885 李幸翹 LEE HANG KIU PARISA 8.18 24
832 张卓悠 ASHLEY CHEUNG 8.28 25
836 楊凱喬 YEUNG HOI KIU 8.35 26

1009 曾墡媃 TSANG SIU YAU 9.24 27
824 鄧穎 TANG WING
857 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA

1070 李晞晴 LI HEI CHING

女子 2011年 - 20米

ABS
ABS
ABS

女子2011年 - 30米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1001 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 11.65 1
879 陳凱琳 CHEN HOI LAM 12.24 2
974 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 12.42 3
888 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 12.46 4
850 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 12.49 5
869 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 12.52 6
856 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 12.58 7

1106 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 12.93 8
1005 張爔尹 CHEUNG HEI WAN 12.95 9
822 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 13.18 10

1091 許梓晴 HUI TZE CHING RACHEL 13.18 11
1121 許卓庭 HUI CHEUK TING 13.22 12
1063 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 13.42 13
901 盧詠蓓 LO WING PUI NATTIE 13.70 14

1165 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 13.80 15
862 周卓瑜 CHAU, AMBER CHECK YUE 13.89 16
821 敖向晴 OKOYE, CHIMEZIE OLIVIA 14.15 17
864 羅夢嬉 LAW MUNG HEI 14.50 18
982 古曉蔚 KU HIU WAI 14.50 19

1017 葉海晴 IP HOI CHING SYRENA 14.76 20
842 甘紫澄 KAM TSZ CHING 14.90 21
996 成琛 SHING SUM SAMSIS 15.13 22
988 施楚翹 SZE CHO KIU 15.23 23

1164 葉天怡 IP TIN YEE 15.29 24
883 張雯 CHEUNG MAN 15.38 25
857 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA

1070 李晞晴 LI HEI CHING

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1001 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 12.90 1
879 陳凱琳 CHEN HOI LAM 13.37 2
888 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 13.41 3
856 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 13.45 4
850 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 13.61 5
822 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 13.91 6
858 方晞彤 FONG HEI TUNG HAILEY 14.16 7

1165 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 14.50 8
869 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 15.21 9

1121 許卓庭 HUI CHEUK TING 15.53 10
893 胡心悠 WOO SAM YAU 15.58 11
974 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 15.74 12
881 戴涴蕎 TAI YUEN KIU CARLY 17.68 13
919 歐陽樂蓓 AU YEUNG LOK PUI LEAH 18.91 14
896 何一一 HO YIYI 21.59 15
857 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA
957 黃棹塋 WONG CHEUK YING CHARLOTTE

1070 李晞晴 LI HEI CHING

女子2011年 - 60米跨欄 

女子 2011年 - 60米

ABS
ABS

ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

888 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 1.37 1.30 1.37 1

1091 許梓晴 HUI TZE CHING RACHEL 1.29 1.24 1.29 2

1001 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 1.14 1.26 1.26 3

856 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 1.24 1.15 1.24 4

1106 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 1.24 1.07 1.24 5

1063 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 1.17 1.16 1.17 6

1005 張爔尹 CHEUNG HEI WAN 0.99 1.17 1.17 7

1130 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 1.05 1.06 1.06 8

974 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 0.85 1.02 1.02 9

919 歐陽樂蓓 AU YEUNG LOK PUI LEAH 0.95 1.01 1.01 10

879 陳凱琳 CHEN HOI LAM 0.97 0.92 0.97 11

896 何一一 HO YIYI 0.83 0.93 0.93 12

821 敖向晴 OKOYE, CHIMEZIE OLIVIA 0.89 0.80 0.89 13

1009 曾墡媃 TSANG SIN YAU 0.43 0.78 0.78 14

994 梁騫之 LEUNG HIN CHI JULIE 0.70 0.72 0.72 15

883 張雯 CHEUNG MAN 0.64 0.55 0.64 16

1165 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

856 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 9.57 1

974 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 6.23 2

1001 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 6.21 3

822 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 5.96 4

888 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 5.77 5

1130 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 5.24 6

1165 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 4.78 7

1068 盧悅珩 EILIS LO 4.71 8

862 周卓瑜 CHAU, AMBER CHECK YUE 4.66 9

1063 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 4.40 10

1106 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 4.20 11

821 敖向晴 OKOYE, CHIMEZIE OLIVIA 3.70 12

879 陳凱琳 CHEN HOI LAM 3.69 13

919 歐陽樂蓓 AU YEUNG LOK PUI LEAH 3.53 14

886 吳采縈 NG TSOI YING (SOFIA) 3.48 15

982 古曉蔚 KU HIU WAI 3.34 16

842 甘紫澄 KAM TSZ CHING 3.30 17

1164 葉天怡 IP TIN YEE 3.27 18

836 楊凱喬 YEUNG HOI KIU 3.18 19

885 李幸翹 LEE HANG KIU PARISA 3.13 20

881 戴涴蕎 TAI YUEN KIU CARLY 3.01 21

1009 曾墡媃 TSANG SIN YAU 3.00 22

932 李卓芝 STEPHANIE LI 2.87 23

857 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA

1100 胡卓姿 WOO CHEUK CHI

ABS

ABS

女子 2011年 - 立定跳遠

女子 2011年 - 擲豆袋

ABS


